

Electronic circuit designs, analysis, inspection and development (All repairing works)
 Provision of resources and support to the youth's innovations and research
 Electrical installations, designs, inspections, maintenance and consultancy
 Solar designs, inspection, installation, maintenance and consultancy
 Supply of electronics appliances, electricals and solar installation materials



To. M/s: CATHERINE- BWEYALE	PROFORMA INVOICE				
	<table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td style="width: 20%; border: 1px solid black;">No.</td><td style="border: 1px solid black; color: red; font-weight: bold;">0246</td></tr> <tr> <td style="border: 1px solid black;">Date :</td><td style="border: 1px solid black; font-weight: bold;">9th/07/2025</td></tr> </table>	No.	0246	Date :	9 th /07/2025
No.	0246				
Date :	9 th /07/2025				

Quotation for lightning arrester installation and inverter upgrade

Inverter upgrade						
No.	Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Rate	Amount
1	Inverter	1KVA/1000W,12V, 50/60HZ Communication function with Lithium Battery/Wifi/4G Module (Built-in MPPT Charger 60A Max, PV Input: Max.900W/15~80V)	1	pcs	1,200,000	1,200,000
2	Dc cables	10sqmm dua core	2	Mtr	12,000	24,000
3	Ac cables	single core	8	Mtr	4,200	33,600
4	wall plugs	10mm brown wall plugs with screws	1	pcts	10,000	10,000
5	Trunking	40*40mm white heavy duty trunk	1	pcs	25,000	25,000
6	cable clips	square 6mm brown	1	pkts	12,000	12,000
7	Cable lugs	10sqmm copper cable lugs	6	pcs	2,000	12,000
8	cable ties	black 200sqmm	1	pc	15,000	15,000
9	EARTHING					-
10	Earth rod	Complete set with standard dimensions 16sqmm by 1.2m	1	pc	145,000	145,000
11	Earth mart	mididium	1	pc	185,000	185,000
12	charcoal dust	Fine charcoal dust	1	sack	30,000	30,000
13	Ribon	High density copper ribon 2mm	30	Mtr	25,000	750,000
14		ribon clips	35	Mtr	6,000	210,000
15	Arrester	850mm star pick (lightning arrester	1	Set	340,000	340,000
16	labour and diging a hole	2m hole deep	1	lampsun	35,000	35,000
17	Insulation	Cotrone	1	pc	50,000	50,000
Cost of materials						3,076,600
Transport						120,000
Consultancy,installation and commisioning Fees						800,000
Grand Total						3,996,600

All rates are valid for 30 days

Amount in words Three million Nine hundred Ninety six thousand and six hundred shillings only.....

Client's signature: Signed: **KAYEERA NATHAN**
 For and on behalf of: **TCOIN**